
RESULTS AND STANDINGS
Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back

1 Vernon Hills 1036 872 993 1015 1009 1045 5970

GOLD
DIVISION

VH def. Taft

2 St. Patrick 986 972 971 923 1021 925 5798 172

3 Chicago (Taft) 1052 950 915 928 918 997 5760 210

4 Fenton 1010 1059 878 896 997 847 5687 283

5 New Trier 911 960 847 918 906 1048 5590 380

SILVER
DIVISION

Mund def. NT

6 Mundelein 999 905 955 927 908 895 5589 381

7 Grant 912 978 853 1063 881 901 5588 382

8 Glenbrook North 796 973 965 946 969 867 5516 454

9 Evanston 903 951 872 833 1024 913 5496 474

BRONZE
DIVISION

LZ def Min

10 Lake Zurich 1023 896 920 795 917 925 5476 494

11 Stevenson 848 1016 798 838 943 931 5374 596

12 Minooka 838 858 891 940 970 842 5339 631

13 Lake Park 876 909 968 772 984 829 5338 632

14 Notre Dame 901 933 913 915 910 654 5226 744

15 Grayslake North 879 849 727 903 870 916 5144 826

16 Lyons Township 882 894 918 807 851 764 5116 854

17 Barrington 835 861 835 813 866 844 5054 916

18 Wheeling 810 775 778 858 780 835 4836 1134

19 Niles West 784 645 699 786 843 816 4573 1397

20 D117 Seaguls 742 752 752 799 764 747 4556 1414

21 Johnsburg 712 722 760 735 808 672 4409 1561



BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Player Name School Total Pins Back

1 Tyler Paulus TAFT 1366

2 Aiden Andrade PATS 1336 30
3 Anthony Swanson EV 1303 63
4 Seth Sider GRANT 1302 64
5 Scott Wolf VH 1297 69
6 Blake Fullenkamp NT 1288 78
7 Philip Kouvelas VH 1272 94
8 Sebastian Krupa FEN 1264 102
9 Max Thompson GBN 1263 103
10 Dylan Baloun WHEEL 1262 104
11 Edwin Zhao STEV 1247 119
12 Brendan Finder LZ 1244 122
13 Hunter Aylward PATS 1241 125
14 Denver Russell MUN 1232 134
15 Trevor Carman MUN 1208 158
16 Joseph Jarzabek VH 1203 163
17 Dom Ordonez GRAYS 1191 175
18 Kyle Hobson GRANT 1190 176
19 Joshua Stone STEV 1173 193
20 Shane Asbra EV 1170 196
21 Connor Schoewe LP 1163 203
22 Nolan Parks MIN 1163 203
23 Matthew Mueller WHEEL 1162 204
24 John Laswell FEN 1158 208
25 Minh-Son Tinh TAFT 1155 211
26 Sammy Torf GBN 1150 216



27 Anthony Bonilla LYONS 1139 227
28 Zac Kuban LP 1132 234
29 Nate Maze GRAYS 1125 241
30 Michael Conroy EV 1120 246
31 Logan Krajecki FEN 1111 255
32 Ethan Lopez FEN 1109 257
33 Marcel Kanicki TAFT 1104 262
34 Christian Gutierrez PATS 1095 271
35 Aiden Huh NT 1093 273
36 Blake Bergstrom BAR 1088 278
37 Max Bryer LZ 1088 278
38 Matteo Mele MUN 1076 290
39 Matt Hines MIN 1073 293
40 Collin Faber PATS 1071 295
41 Michael Pizzo MIN 1070 296
42 Luke Anti TAFT 1062 304
43 Miles Gieraltowski EV 1058 308
44 Logan Allison LYONS 1058 308
45 Jax Schuetz LZ 1055 311
46 Jaison Yarbar PATS 1055 311
47 Cody Schneider BAR 1052 314
48 Dylan Wastag GRANT 1051 315
49 Payton Govea GRANT 1047 319
50 Devin Clarke ND 1032 334
51 James Praser LYONS 1031 335
52 Payton Schneider BAR 1030 336
53 Asher Harris GBN 1028 338



54 Gio Pagano LP 1022 344
55 Kellen Guy D117 1016 350
56 David Osborne NW 1010 356
57 Liam Niederhofer JOHNS 989 377
58 Gavin DeCicco NW 983 383
59 Joseph Llamas BAR 980 386
60 Aaron Tagowa VH 972 394
61 Owen Calhoun GRAYS 962 404
62 Sean Nolan NT 959 407
63 Sebastian Bruno NT 953 413
64 James Kunnassery GBN 924 442
65 James Pizzirusso BAR 904 462
66 Tristan Deignan MIN 896 470
67 Lloyd Costello NT 894 472
68 Joey Hoffman NW 894 472
69 Ryan Rizzo GBN 872 494
70 Andrew Odeshoo ND 864 502
71 Jackson Hess-Morales STEV 860 506
72 Joshua Arevalo WHEEL 855 511
73 Raul Pantoja WHEEL 849 517
74 Kyle Mycek LYONS 840 526
75 Lukas Ruge LP 833 533
76 Kyden Willms D117 819 547
77 Luke Bowers JOHNS 797 569
78 Iggy Karr JOHNS 779 587
79 Manos Georgitsis ND 774 592
80 CJ Colwell D117 768 598



81 Aaron Helt D117 762 604
82 Kayden Holm-Weingart JOHNS 750 616
83 Lucas Espinosa TAFT 745 621
84 Paul Wening NW 731 635
85 Nick Andersen ND 730 636
86 TJ Kuhn MUN 729 637
87 Luke Fries LZ 718 648
88 Max Evens NW 711 655
89 Noah Radetski LZ 692 674
90 Graham Getlin VH 692 674
91 Gabe Woitel LZ 679 687
92 Umar Ahmed FEN 672 694
93 Josh Halperin GRAYS 670 696
94 Brady Olejniczak LP 667 699
95 Nolan Guy D117 665 701
96 Omar Salazar MIN 660 706
97 Collin McLelland STEV 644 722
98 Gavin Dougnherty GRAYS 606 760
99 Michael Pryor EV 594 772
100 Ethan Roedl GRAYS 590 776
101 Anthony Guerrero ND 586 780
102 Chase Moy MUN 538 828
103 Evan Cwikla VH 534 832
104 Tyler Whitehead D117 526 840
105 Cole Vander Wal MUN 517 849
106 Jason Wade STEV 513 853
107 Cody Berg GRANT 512 854



108 Jax Hartmann GRANT 486 880
109 Wyatt Knutson LYONS 478 888
110 Gavin Adamic MIN 477 889
111 Cameron Cotten ND 470 896
112 Thomas Greve STEV 470 896
113 Charlie Gordan STEV 467 899
114 Justin Keane ND 414 952
115 James Baum NT 403 963
116 Tristan Szanfranowicz JOHNS 391 975
117 Cristian Ramirez FEN 373 993
118 Juliani Saldivar WHEEL 370 996
119 Jesse Schoewe LP 367 999
120 Owen Leibert JOHNS 356 1010
121 Dexter Honda ND 356 1010
122 Charles Ten Bruin JOHNS 347 1019
123 Eliot Ponce De Leoon WHEEL 338 1028
124 Eli Saenz TAFT 328 1038
125 Ben Helge MUN 289 1077
126 Kai Lin Strong LYONS 279 1087
127 Adrien Arjona NW 244 1122
128 Evan Dalinka GBN 156 1210
129 Rohan Shah LP 154 1212
130 Ben Sherman LYONS 153 1213
131 Zach Fogel EV 147 1219
132 Aidan Patterson LYONS 138 1228
133 Josh Stepan GBN 123 1243
134 Milo Harper EV 104 1262



 Barrington
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Blake Bergstrom BAR 200 193 171 148 192 184 1088
2 Joseph Llamas BAR 136 170 174 148 208 144 980
3 Cody Schneider BAR 163 206 184 166 165 168 1052
4 Payton Schneider BAR 180 153 154 217 143 183 1030
5 James Pizzirusso BAR 156 139 152 134 158 165 904
6 Mason Kaydo BAR 0
7 BAR 0
8 BAR 0

Total 835 861 835 813 866 844 5054

 Chicago (Taft)
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Luke Anti TAFT 160 158 167 150 233 194 1062
2 Lucas Espinosa TAFT 227 168 158 192 745
3 Marcel Kanicki TAFT 215 159 170 203 162 195 1104
4 Minh-Son Tinh TAFT 203 254 172 182 163 181 1155
5 Tyler Paulus TAFT 247 211 246 235 192 235 1366
6 TAFT 0
7 Eli Saenz TAFT 160 168 328
8 TAFT 0

Total 1052 950 915 928 918 997 5760

 D117 Seaguls
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Kellen Guy D117 147 157 194 169 175 174 1016
2 Nolan Guy D117 148 139 134 135 109 665
3 Aaron Helt D117 145 129 202 129 157 762
4 Tyler Whitehead D117 144 151 114 117 526
5 Kyden Willms D117 166 158 179 172 144 819
6 CJ Colwell D117 158 161 115 179 155 768



7 D117 0
8 D117 0

Total 742 752 752 799 764 747 4556

 
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Evanston
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Shane Asbra EV 178 223 192 164 210 203 1170
2 Michael Conroy EV 186 164 182 182 182 224 1120
3 Miles Gieraltowski EV 162 186 177 170 184 179 1058
4 Anthony Swanson EV 253 224 175 170 278 203 1303
5 Michael Pryor EV 124 154 146 170 594
6 Milo Harper EV 104 104
7 Zach Fogel EV 147 147
8 EV 0

Total 903 951 872 833 1024 913 5496

 Fenton
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Logan Krajecki FEN 196 183 164 173 194 201 1111



2 Sebastian Krupa FEN 210 257 191 177 258 171 1264
3 Ethan Lopez FEN 191 203 195 180 188 152 1109
4 John Laswell FEN 246 226 146 175 188 177 1158
5 Umar Ahmed FEN 167 190 169 146 672
6 Cristian Ramirez FEN 182 191 373
7 FEN 0
8 FEN 0

Total 1010 1059 878 896 997 847 5687

 Glenbrook North
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Max Thompson GBN 202 243 238 173 210 197 1263
2 Evan Dalinka GBN 156 156
3 James Kunnassery GBN 186 193 190 212 143 924
4 Sammy Torf GBN 167 194 179 220 201 189 1150
5 Asher Harris GBN 148 186 160 180 164 190 1028
6 Luigi Nitzschke GBN 0
7 Josh Stepan GBN 123 123
8 Ryan Rizzo GBN 164 195 183 182 148 872

Total 796 973 965 946 969 867 5516

 Grant
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Jax Hartmann GRANT 175 176 135 486
2 Cody Berg GRANT 182 125 205 512
3 Dylan Wastag GRANT 167 204 134 200 195 151 1051
4 Payton Govea GRANT 160 146 211 176 191 163 1047
5 Kyle Hobson GRANT 199 190 184 268 147 202 1190
6 Seth Sider GRANT 211 262 189 237 223 180 1302
7 GRANT 0
8 GRANT 0



Total 912 978 853 1063 881 901 5588

 Grayslake North
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Dom Ordonez GRAYS 197 179 193 217 181 224 1191
2 Lukas Keys GRAYS 0
3 Josh Halperin GRAYS 190 155 155 170 670
4 Ethan Roedl GRAYS 134 128 182 146 590
5 Nate Maze GRAYS 167 186 151 192 228 201 1125
6 Gavin Dougnherty GRAYS 172 122 157 155 606
7 Owen Calhoun GRAYS 191 157 133 157 158 166 962
8 GRAYS 0

Total 879 849 727 903 870 916 5144

 Johnsburg
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Liam Niederhofer JOHNS 174 171 160 175 156 153 989
2 Luke Bowers JOHNS 134 182 141 174 166 797
3 Iggy Karr JOHNS 117 179 146 185 152 779
4 Kayden Holm-WeingartJOHNS 148 134 165 147 156 750
5 Tristan SzanfranowiczJOHNS 139 115 137 391
6 Owen Leibert JOHNS 123 134 99 356
7 Charles Ten Bruin JOHNS 112 133 102 347
8 Angel Yang JOHNS 0

Total 712 722 760 735 808 672 4409

 Lake Park
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Gio Pagano LP 166 175 177 162 193 149 1022
2 Connor Schoewe LP 185 198 226 159 213 182 1163
3 Lukas Ruge LP 178 183 178 123 171 833



4 Brady Olejniczak LP 174 196 148 149 667
5 Zac Kuban LP 193 179 191 180 221 168 1132
6 Rohan Shah LP 154 154
7 Jesse Schoewe LP 186 181 367
8 Jose Garcia LP 0

Total 876 909 968 772 984 829 5338

 Lake Zurich
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Brendan Finder LZ 246 212 207 182 191 206 1244
2 Luke Fries LZ 212 148 189 169 718
3 Max Bryer LZ 202 171 170 156 208 181 1088
4 Jax Schuetz LZ 192 159 182 152 178 192 1055
5 Noah Radetski LZ 202 156 157 177 692
6 Gabe Woitel LZ 181 198 149 151 679
7 Griffin Isaacson LZ 0
8 Nathan Evans LZ 0

Total 1023 896 920 795 917 925 5476

 Lyons Township
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 James Praser LYONS 188 197 147 178 175 146 1031
2 Kyle Mycek LYONS 226 138 216 133 127 840
3 Kai Lin Strong LYONS 111 168 279
4 Logan Allison LYONS 176 187 200 186 173 136 1058
5 Anthony Bonilla LYONS 181 204 174 181 212 187 1139
6 Wyatt Knutson LYONS 168 181 129 478
7 Ben Sherman LYONS 153 153
8 Aidan Patterson LYONS 138 138

Total 882 894 918 807 851 764 5116



 Minooka
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Gavin Adamic MIN 151 165 161 477
2 Nolan Parks MIN 193 182 224 213 190 161 1163
3 Omar Salazar MIN 151 159 202 148 660
4 Matt Hines MIN 168 177 159 189 192 188 1073
5 Michael Pizzo MIN 175 178 172 150 207 188 1070
6 Tristan Deignan MIN 162 171 186 233 144 896
7 MIN 0
8 MIN 0

Total 838 858 891 940 970 842 5339

 Mundelein
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Trevor Carman MUN 206 203 222 225 150 202 1208
2 Denver Russell MUN 208 234 216 222 183 169 1232
3 Chase Moy MUN 184 178 176 538
4 Matteo Mele MUN 204 142 200 166 208 156 1076
5 Ben Helge MUN 153 136 289
6 TJ Kuhn MUN 197 165 191 176 729
7 Cole Vander Wal MUN 161 164 192 517
8 MUN 0

Total 999 905 955 927 908 895 5589

 New Trier
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 James Baum NT 136 133 134 403
2 Aiden Huh NT 161 236 110 173 201 212 1093
3 Sean Nolan NT 191 175 228 160 205 959
4 Blake Fullenkamp NT 256 213 199 193 203 224 1288
5 Lloyd Costello NT 167 177 180 180 190 894



6 Sebastian Bruno NT 167 169 212 188 217 953
7 NT 0
8 NT 0

Total 911 960 847 918 906 1048 5590

 Niles West
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Max Evens NW 140 88 154 168 161 711
2 Gavin DeCicco NW 133 154 157 139 200 200 983
3 Joey Hoffman NW 141 128 144 143 176 162 894
4 Paul Wening NW 169 129 126 162 145 731
5 David Osborne NW 201 146 163 188 154 158 1010
6 Adrien Arjona NW 109 135 244
7 NW 0
8 NW 0

Total 784 645 699 786 843 816 4573

 Notre Dame
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Justin Keane ND 138 171 105 414
2 Devin Clarke ND 169 169 182 195 173 144 1032
3 Cameron Cotten ND 155 180 135 470
4 Manos Georgitsis ND 225 211 185 153 774
5 Nick Andersen ND 214 175 201 140 730
6 Dexter Honda ND 203 153 356
7 Andrew Odeshoo ND 175 192 180 183 134 864
8 Anthony Guerrero ND 247 203 136 586

Total 901 933 913 915 910 654 5226

 St. Patrick
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total



1 Aiden Andrade PATS 218 242 197 220 256 203 1336
2 Jaison Yarbar PATS 186 195 179 158 200 137 1055
3 Hunter Aylward PATS 193 206 218 221 191 212 1241
4 Christian Gutierrez PATS 168 175 200 156 194 202 1095
5 Collin Faber PATS 221 154 177 168 180 171 1071
6 John Giuliano PATS 0
7 PATS 0
8 PATS 0

Total 986 972 971 923 1021 925 5798

 Stevenson
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Jason Wade STEV 173 150 190 513
2 Collin McLelland STEV 119 145 215 165 644
3 Joshua Stone STEV 189 256 158 165 215 190 1173
4 Jackson Hess-MoralesSTEV 183 220 135 178 144 860
5 Edwin Zhao STEV 184 192 221 181 236 233 1247
6 Thomas Greve STEV 168 169 133 470
7 Charlie Gordan STEV 180 134 153 467
8 STEV 0

Total 848 1016 798 838 943 931 5374

 
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0



8 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Vernon Hills
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Joseph Jarzabek VH 221 156 197 196 189 244 1203
2 Evan Cwikla VH 199 146 189 534
3 Graham Getlin VH 180 185 182 145 692
4 Philip Kouvelas VH 225 216 168 201 272 190 1272
5 Scott Wolf VH 211 204 216 211 227 228 1297
6 James Kim VH 0
7 Brendan Handoko VH 0
8 Aaron Tagowa VH 150 227 225 176 194 972

Total 1036 872 993 1015 1009 1045 5970

Wheeling
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Dylan Baloun WHEEL 192 211 205 243 194 217 1262
2 Matthew Mueller WHEEL 201 191 171 225 169 205 1162
3 Raul Pantoja WHEEL 140 117 157 124 157 154 849
4 Joshua Arevalo WHEEL 168 169 130 154 114 120 855
5 Eliot Ponce De LeoonWHEEL 87 112 139 338
6 Juliani Saldivar WHEEL 109 115 146 370
7 Josh Morales WHEEL 0
8 WHEEL 0

Total 810 775 778 858 780 835 4836

Team Name
Player Name Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 0
2 0



3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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